Standard FeaturesStandard Features
251
PD
09
-
05
PRESSURE SWITCH
WEATHER PROOF TYPE MODEL : P940 SERIES

Ambient : -20 ~ 60℃
Fluid : -20 ~ 80℃
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
252
PD
09
-
05
BASE MODEL
P941 : WEATHER PROOF TYPE PRESSURE SWITCH(SINGLE SET POINT)
P942 : WEATHER PROOF TYPE PRESSURE SWITCH(DUAL SET POINT)
UNUSED CHARACTER
PROCESS CONNECTION
CONNECTION TYPE
MEASURING UNIT
RANGE
PRESSURE CONNECTION MAT’L
OPTIONS
9B3P941 D B B 041 3 0
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
9B3
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
0 : None
1 : Accessories
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
3 : 316SS
B : PF
C : PT
D : NPT
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER
253
PD
09
-
05
P940 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP940 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
254
PD
09
-
05
○ : AVAILABLE × : NOT AVAILABLE
RANGE
& CODE
UNIT & CODE MODEL NO.
P941 P942
-1~0
0~1